

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12817/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2008 in WP No. 4172/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

AMAN EDUCATION SOCIETY, BHOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 30/5/2008 along with connected matters.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master