



For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. B. Datta,ASG  
Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A. Tarique,Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Yatish Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Varma,Adv.  
Ms. Praveen Lata,Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Tripathi,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gambhir,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.  
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let the interlocutory applications be considered along  
with the special leave petitions and writ petition and they shall  
be placed for consideration after two weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master