

6ITEM NO.MM(1)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3380, 3392 and 3393 OF 2009 etc.

ACHARYA VIDYA SAGAR TECH.EDUN.STY.ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI (Not participating)
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mentioned by: Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER

Note: This matter is listed on 9/3/2010 in Ct.No.9
as item No.103.