

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 15 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3392 OF 2009

MAT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri , Adv
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, Adv
Ms. Anu Gupta , Adv, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, learned
counsel appearing for the petitioner, list after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master